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REVIEW COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS


Chairperson
Karen Hellman, ANL				khellman@anl.gov			630-399-3126

Project Management
Bob Wunderlich, DOE (Retired)*		rcwunderlich@comcast.net		630-272-7056
Karen Hellman, ANL		khellman@anl.gov			630-399-3126
Troy Lark, INL		troy.lark@inl.gov			208-419-6070 

Cost and Schedule 
Cathy Lavelle, BNL*		lavellec@bnl.gov			631-344-2774
Rick Larson, LBL		rllarson@lbl.gov			510-486-4521

ES&H
Craig Ferguson, Consultant*  		craig@ferguson-solutions.com		650-833-9498	

Conventional Facilities
Excavation
Kevin Hachmeister, Consultant* 		khachmeister@golder.com		
Fulvio Tonon, Consultant			fulvio@tononeng.com		512-200-3051

Building & Site Infrastructure
Bill Miller, UMN*				whmiller@umn.edu			218-780-4649
Shane Wells, SLAC				rwells@slac.stanford.edu		650-922-6932

Detector & Cryogenic Interface
Gil Gilchriese, LBL*				mggilchriese@lbl.gov			510-329-3034	
Joel Fuerst, ANL 				fuerst@anl.gov			630-252-1369
Tom Nicol, FNAL				tnicol@fnal.gov			630-840-3441
			
*Lead
Observers
Pepin Carolan, DOE		pepin.carolan@ch.doe.gov	
Adam Bihary, DOE		adam.bihary@science.doe.gov		
Bill Wisniewski, DOE		william.wisniewski@science.doe.gov
David MacFarlane, SLAC		dbmacf@slac.stanford.edu		



